
Wisconsin State 4-H Gymkhana Horse Show - 2019

Lot 1 - Poles,  Grade 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Henry, Corrin 92008 Adams Sakura 1

Sandberg, Emma 92092 Buffalo Sadie 2

Hembrook, Cadence 92872 Sheboygan Music 3

Moskiewicz, Hope 92340 Jefferson Zipped N Totally 4

Wilkens, Trinity 92854 Pierce Bisket 5

Anderson, Emily 92232 Dunn Monty 6

Quacknbush, Adalynn 92705 Walworth Billy Lu Jack 7

Witzel, Kathryn 92134 Dodge Hill Billy 8

Reese, Lily 92862 Rock Stella 9

Hageli, Emma 92702 Walworth Bandit 10

Lot 2 - Poles,  Grade 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Gray, Amanda 92701 Walworth Dusty 1

Beckius, Kylee 92486 Marquette Peppys Shining Star 2

Kaszynski, McKenna 92694 Pierce Little Bit 3

Syverson, Emily 92118 Chippewa Chip 4

Ellefson, Kayci 92887 St. Croix Jackson 5

Stokdyk, Rachel 92882 Sheboygan Phoebe 6

Gunnlaugsson, Paige 92158 Door Duke 7

Daly, Brianna 92900 Walworth Buckshot 8

Hoffmann, Amy 92498 Ozaukee Leo 9

Bargender, Kassandra 92480 Marathon Tucker 10

Lot 3 - Poles, Grade 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing
Lentz, Breana 92489 Marquette Josey 1

Henry, Brice 92007 Adams Babe 2

Swiatly, Bailey 92492 Monroe CC 3

Gorski, Ashley 92493 Outagamie Miss Creme de la 4

Drewek, Suraya 92301 Jefferson Robin 5

Ott, Allison 92273 Green Lake Will 6

Junker, Ashley 92315 Jefferson Jay-Low 7

Hoppe, Lynmarie 92483 Marathon Nito 8

Lentz, Nicholas 92890 St. Croix Docs Sizzlin Dollar 9

Manthei, Hannah 92856 Racine Trigger 10



Lot 4 - Poles,  Grades 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Burdick, Kylee 92043 Barron Dyna 1

Mentink, Tyler 92891 St. Croix Siecks High Plain 2

Olson, Shaelyn 92695 Pierce Jersey 3

VanderMarliere, Morgan 92810 Pierce Tuff Enuff 4

Mc Ilquham, Beth 92097 Chippewa Smores 5

Thom, Cale 92462 Jefferson Petie 6

Pritzlaff, Laurelyn 92879 Sheboygan CMA Ima Royal 7

Husby, Faustina 92693 Pierce Colonel 8

Suddard, Rosemary 92042 Adams Gemini 9

Moericke, Maddison 92713 Waupaca Alibi 10

Lot 5 - Barrels,  Grade 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Henry, Corrin 92008 Adams Sakura 1

Hageli, Emma 92702 Walworth Bandit 2

Sandberg, Emma 92092 Buffalo Sadie 3

Quacknbush, Adalynn 92705 Walworth Billy Lu Jack 4

DuMond, Taylor 92688 Pierce Quincy 5

Anderson, Emily 92232 Dunn Monty 6

Moskiewicz, Hope 92340 Jefferson Zipped N Totally 7

Wilkens, Trinity 92854 Pierce Bisket 8

Hickman, Grace 92482 Marathon Lacy 9

Reese, Lily 92862 Rock Stella 10

Lot 6 - Barrels,  Grade 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Gray, Amanda 92701 Walworth Dusty 1

Stokdyk, Rachel 92882 Sheboygan Phoebe 2

Kaszynski, McKenna 92694 Pierce Little Bit 3

Daly, Brianna 92900 Walworth Buckshot 4

Wolfington, Tessa 92886 Sheboygan Miley 5

Westphar, Kate 92248 Dunn Slider 6

Stein, Aivary 92699 Pierce Jasmine 7

Ellefson, Kayci 92887 St. Croix Jackson 8

Syverson, Emily 92118 Chippewa Chip 9

Gunnlaugsson, Paige 92158 Door Duke 10



Lot 7 - Barrels,  Grade 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Lentz, Breana 92489 Marquette Josey 1

Gorski, Ashley 92493 Outagamie Miss Creme de la 2

Henry, Brice 92007 Adams Babe 3

Junker, Ashley 92315 Jefferson Jay-Low 4

Nicks, Cassie 92896 Taylor Coy Boy 5

Lentz, Nicholas 92890 St. Croix Docs Sizzlin Dollar 6

Myers, Cole 92255 Eau Claire Charity 7

Drewek, Suraya 92301 Jefferson Robin 8

Swiatly, Bailey 92492 Monroe CC 9

Hoppe, Lynmarie 92483 Marathon Nito 10

Lot 8 - Barrels,  Grade 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Meadows, Katie 92703 Walworth Hunter 1

Burdick, Kylee 92043 Barron Dyna 2

Hayes, Paige 92691 Pierce Cowboy 3

Mentink, Tyler 92891 St. Croix Siecks High Plain 4

Reiley, Miranda 92707 Walworth Charlie 5

Husby, Faustina 92693 Pierce Colonel 6

Moericke, Maddison 92713 Waupaca Alibi 7

Schulz, Madison 92478 Lincoln Truckles 8

Pritzlaff, Laurelyn 92879 Sheboygan CMA Ima Royal 9

Olson, Shaelyn 92695 Pierce Jersey 10

Lot 9 - Flag Race,  Grade 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing
Hageli, Emma 92702 Walworth Bandit 1

Henry, Corrin 92008 Adams Sakura 2

Bittelman, Emily 92487 Marquette Lexi 3

Moskiewicz, Hope 92340 Jefferson Zipped N Totally 4

Thelen, Katie 92461 Jefferson Prince 5

Potaracke, Haley 92484 Marathon Dreamer 6

Nye, Alana 92128 Dodge Royal 7

Hickman, Grace 92482 Marathon Lacy

DuMond, Taylor 92688 Pierce Quincy

Pyle, Anna 92704 Walworth Libby

Quacknbush, Adalynn 92705 Walworth Billy Lu Jack

Schultz, Erica 92712 Washington Mr Big Dreams

Wilkens, Trinity 92854 Pierce Bisket



Lot 10 - Flag Race,  Grade 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Wolfington, Tessa 92886 Sheboygan Miley 1

Gunnlaugsson, Paige 92158 Door Duke 2

Syverson, Emily 92118 Chippewa Chip 3

Westphar, Kate 92248 Dunn Slider 4

Soter, Autumn 92129 Dodge Four Oaks Major 5

Daly, Brianna 92900 Walworth Buckshot 6

Drefahl, Abigail 92292 Jefferson Thumper 7

Vinger, Jessica 92274 Iowa Odin 8

Krupp, Molly 92119 Dane Cash 9

Brandner, Kristen 92895 Taylor Jax 10

Lot 11 - Flag Race,  Grade 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Henry, Brice 92007 Adams Babe 1

Klecker, Virginia 92326 Jefferson Sassy 2

Ott, Allison 92273 Green Lake Will 3

Farkas, Megan 92481 Marathon Cheech 4

Hoppe, Lynmarie 92483 Marathon Nito 5

Swiatly, Bailey 92492 Monroe CC 6

Weddel, Emily 92709 Walworth Harley 7

Lentz, Nicholas 92890 St. Croix Docs Sizzlin Dollar 8

Nicks, Cassie 92896 Taylor Coy Boy 9

Specht, Faith 92881 Sheboygan Doc 10

Lot 12 - Flag Race,  Grades 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Meadows, Katie 92703 Walworth Hunter 1

Hayes, Paige 92691 Pierce Cowboy 2

Husby, Faustina 92693 Pierce Colonel 3

Pritzlaff, Laurelyn 92879 Sheboygan CMA Ima Royal 4

Burdick, Kylee 92043 Barron Dyna 5

Leclerc, Laura 92876 Sheboygan Vixen 6

Thom, Cale 92462 Jefferson Petie 7

Mc Ilquham, Beth 92097 Chippewa Smores 8

Moor, Jessica 92892 St. Croix Renegade 9

Aschebrook, Olivia 92495 Ozaukee Duke 10



Lot 13 - Plug,  Grade 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Sandberg, Emma 92092 Buffalo Sadie 1

Moskiewicz, Hope 92340 Jefferson Zipped N Totally 2

Witzel, Kathryn 92134 Dodge Hill Billy 3

Ray, Summer 92272 Fond du Lac Goldie 4

Henry, Corrin 92008 Adams Sakura 5

Anderson, Emily 92232 Dunn Monty 6

Wilkens, Trinity 92854 Pierce Bisket 7

Quacknbush, Adalynn 92705 Walworth Billy Lu Jack 8

Hageli, Emma 92702 Walworth Bandit 9

DuMond, Taylor 92688 Pierce Quincy 10

Lot 14 - Plug,  Grade 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Gray, Amanda 92701 Walworth Dusty 1

Beckius, Kylee 92486 Marquette Peppys Shining Star 2

Schneeberg, Payton 92880 Sheboygan Roscoe 3

Wolfington, Tessa 92886 Sheboygan Miley 4

Stokdyk, Rachel 92882 Sheboygan Phoebe 5

Hoffmann, Amy 92498 Ozaukee Leo 6

Daly, Brianna 92900 Walworth Buckshot 7

Gunnlaugsson, Paige 92158 Door Duke 8

Westphar, Kate 92248 Dunn Slider 9

Bargender, Kassandra 92480 Marathon Tucker 10

Lot 15 - Plug, Grade 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Simms, Makayla 92231 Douglas Hatchii 1

Gorski, Ashley 92493 Outagamie Miss Creme de la 2

Lentz, Nicholas 92890 St. Croix Docs Sizzlin Dollar 3

Manthei, Hannah 92856 Racine Trigger 4

Lentz, Breana 92489 Marquette Josey 5

Carlson, Amanda 92046 Barron Leftie 6

Swiatly, Bailey 92492 Monroe CC 7

Drewek, Suraya 92301 Jefferson Robin 8

Myers, Cole 92255 Eau Claire Charity 9

Nicks, Cassie 92896 Taylor Coy Boy 10



Lot 16 - Plug, Grades 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Kimmes, Kallie 92221 Douglas Sassy 1

Mentink, Tyler 92891 St. Croix Siecks High Plain 2

Burdick, Kylee 92043 Barron Dyna 3

Meadows, Katie 92703 Walworth Hunter 4

Moericke, Maddison 92713 Waupaca Alibi 5

Hayes, Paige 92691 Pierce Cowboy 6

Husby, Faustina 92693 Pierce Colonel 7

Reiley, Miranda 92707 Walworth Charlie 8

VanderMarliere, Morgan 92810 Pierce Tuff Enuff 9

Pritzlaff, Laurelyn 92879 Sheboygan CMA Ima Royal 10

Lot 17 - LT Special,  Grade 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Henry, Corrin 92008 Adams Sakura 1

Hageli, Emma 92702 Walworth Bandit 2

Witzel, Kathryn 92134 Dodge Hill Billy 3

DuMond, Taylor 92688 Pierce Quincy 4

Hickman, Grace 92482 Marathon Lacy 5

Anderson, Emily 92232 Dunn Monty 6

Reese, Lily 92862 Rock Stella 7

Wilkens, Trinity 92854 Pierce Bisket 8

Hembrook, Cadence 92872 Sheboygan Music 9

Sandberg, Emma 92092 Buffalo Sadie 10

Lot 18 - LT Special, Grade 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Beckius, Kylee 92486 Marquette Peppys Shining Star 1

Stokdyk, Rachel 92882 Sheboygan Phoebe 2

Wolfington, Tessa 92886 Sheboygan Miley 3

Gray, Amanda 92701 Walworth Dusty 4

Kaszynski, McKenna 92694 Pierce Little Bit 5

Gunnlaugsson, Paige 92158 Door Duke 6

Drefahl, Abigail 92292 Jefferson Thumper 7

Stein, Aivary 92699 Pierce Jasmine 8

Ellefson, Kayci 92887 St. Croix Jackson 9

Schneeberg, Payton 92880 Sheboygan Roscoe 10



Lot 19 - LT Special, Grade 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Simms, Makayla 92231 Douglas Hatchii 1

Gorski, Ashley 92493 Outagamie Miss Creme de la 2

Lentz, Breana 92489 Marquette Josey 3

Henry, Brice 92007 Adams Babe 4

Lentz, Nicholas 92890 St. Croix Docs Sizzlin Dollar 5

Nicks, Cassie 92896 Taylor Coy Boy 6

Myers, Cole 92255 Eau Claire Charity 7

Hoppe, Lynmarie 92483 Marathon Nito 8

Klecker, Virginia 92326 Jefferson Sassy 9

Drewek, Suraya 92301 Jefferson Robin 10

Lot 20 - LT Special, Grades 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Hayes, Paige 92691 Pierce Cowboy 1

Husby, Faustina 92693 Pierce Colonel 2

Burdick, Kylee 92043 Barron Dyna 3

Meadows, Katie 92703 Walworth Hunter 4

Mentink, Tyler 92891 St. Croix Siecks High Plain 5

Kimmes, Kallie 92221 Douglas Sassy 6

Tarras, Aria 92893 St. Croix Bell 7

Thom, Cale 92462 Jefferson Petie 8

Reiley, Miranda 92707 Walworth Charlie 9

Mc Ilquham, Beth 92097 Chippewa Smores 10

Lot 21 - Key Race,  Grade 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Wilkens, Trinity 92854 Pierce Bisket 1

Anderson, Emily 92232 Dunn Monty 2

Krueger, Mitchell 92875 Sheboygan Reno 3

Quacknbush, Adalynn 92705 Walworth Billy Lu Jack 4

DuMond, Taylor 92688 Pierce Quincy 5

Hageli, Emma 92702 Walworth Bandit 6

Moskiewicz, Hope 92340 Jefferson Zipped N Totally 7

Henry, Corrin 92008 Adams Sakura 8

Witzel, Kathryn 92134 Dodge Hill Billy 9

Potaracke, Haley 92484 Marathon Dreamer 10

Thelen, Katie 92461 Jefferson Prince 11



Lot 22 - Key Race, Grade 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Wolfington, Tessa 92886 Sheboygan Miley 1

Syverson, Emily 92118 Chippewa Chip 2

Stokdyk, Rachel 92882 Sheboygan Phoebe 3

Beckius, Kylee 92486 Marquette Peppys Shining Star 4

Ellefson, Kayci 92887 St. Croix Jackson 5

Gray, Amanda 92701 Walworth Dusty 6

Hoffmann, Amy 92498 Ozaukee Leo 7

Stein, Aivary 92699 Pierce Jasmine 8

Westphar, Kate 92248 Dunn Slider 9

Kaszynski, McKenna 92694 Pierce Little Bit 10

Lot 23 - Key Race, Grade 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Simms, Makayla 92231 Douglas Hatchii 1

Lentz, Breana 92489 Marquette Josey 2

Carlson, Amanda 92046 Barron Leftie 3

Hoppe, Lynmarie 92483 Marathon Nito 4

Henry, Brice 92007 Adams Babe 5

Gorski, Ashley 92493 Outagamie Miss Creme de la 6

Nicks, Cassie 92896 Taylor Coy Boy 7

Ott, Allison 92273 Green Lake Will 8

Myers, Cole 92255 Eau Claire Charity 9

Klecker, Virginia 92326 Jefferson Sassy 10

Lot 24 - Key Race, Grade 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Hayes, Paige 92691 Pierce Cowboy 1

Mentink, Tyler 92891 St. Croix Siecks High Plain 2

VanderMarliere, Morgan 92810 Pierce Tuff Enuff 3

Olson, Shaelyn 92695 Pierce Jersey 4

Burdick, Kylee 92043 Barron Dyna 5

Thom, Cale 92462 Jefferson Petie 6

Husby, Faustina 92693 Pierce Colonel 7

Mc Ilquham, Beth 92097 Chippewa Smores 8

Karls, Samantha 92464 Kenosha First Rate Zippo 9

Aschebrook, Olivia 92495 Ozaukee Duke 10



Lot 25 - Poles,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Tutor, Maggie 92077 Bayfield Twister 1

Heilman, Maclaine 92472 Lacrosse Diesel 2

Lenzner, Lauren 92475 Langlade Crowned Charm 3

Lucas, Reagan 92490 Marquette Not Quite Legal 4

Novitski, Piper 92863 Shawano Jax 5

Bauer, Marty 92474 Langlade Aulet 6

Stolp, Stacy 92897 Taylor Mercedes 7

McBride, Madison 92473 Lacrosse Echo 8

Anderson, Charley 92466 Kewaunee Doc Bravo Peppy 9

Adair, Arianna 92864 Sheboygan Rooster 10

Lot 26 - Poles, Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Donskey, Taylor 92491 Monroe Poco Spicy Sadie 1

Enystrom, Wyatt 92888 St. Croix Bubbles 2

Linneman, Kalynn 92855 Racine Kade 3

Kwak, Madison 92889 St. Croix Star 4

Beltran, Austin 92866 Sheboygan Toby 5

Albrecht, Shaunna 92865 Sheboygan D O French Kiss 6

Drost, Ben 92070 Barron Lacey 7

Calnin, Kennedy 92488 Marquette Shaken Lollipop 8

Pritzlaff, Jessy 92878 Sheboygan Lucy 9

Powers, Rebekah 92861 Rock Tuff 10

Lot 27 - Poles, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Reed, Becca 92706 Walworth Rose 1

Bichel, Brandy 92711 Washington Reflect Back Jack 2

Emery, Quinn 92690 Pierce Luna 3

Brandner, Alyssa 92894 Taylor Bling 4

Nowak, Danica 92469 Kewaunee Patches 5

Kowitz, Rachel 92874 Sheboygan Willow 6

Beyer, Lindsay 92467 Kewaunee Skeeter 7

Wagie, Karli 92463 Jefferson Zip 8

Siemers, Emma 92858 Racine Bella 9

Hacker, Tori 92710 Ozaukee Tango 10



Lot 28 - Barrels,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Lucas, Reagan 92490 Marquette Not Quite Legal 1

Novitski, Piper 92863 Shawano Jax 2

Tutor, Maggie 92077 Bayfield Twister 3

Heilman, Maclaine 92472 Lacrosse Diesel 4

Anderson, Charley 92466 Kewaunee Doc Bravo Peppy 5

Gahagan, Russell 92870 Sheboygan Pumpkin 6

Lenzner, Lauren 92475 Langlade Crowned Charm 7

Bauer, Marty 92474 Langlade Aulet 8

McBride, Madison 92473 Lacrosse Echo 9

Stolp, Stacy 92897 Taylor Mercedes 10

Lot 29 - Barrels, Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Enystrom, Wyatt 92888 St. Croix Bubbles 1

Kwak, Madison 92889 St. Croix Star 3

Donskey, Taylor 92491 Monroe Poco Spicy Sadie 2

Powers, Rebekah 92861 Rock Tuff 4

Drost, Ben 92070 Barron Lacey 5

Beltran, Austin 92866 Sheboygan Toby 6

Albrecht, Shaunna 92865 Sheboygan D O French Kiss 7

Wilke, Blaire 92884 Sheboygan Indy 8

Pritzlaff, Jessy 92878 Sheboygan Lucy 9

Wallner, Vallery 92883 Sheboygan Meeko 10

Lot 30 - Barrels, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Bauer, Hannah 92687 Pepin Miss Rona Pine 1

Bichel, Brandy 92711 Washington Reflect Back Jack 2

Rice, Ella 92479 Lincoln Breaker 3

Nowak, Danica 92469 Kewaunee Patches 4

Brandner, Alyssa 92894 Taylor Bling 5

Emery, Quinn 92690 Pierce Luna 6

Boenisch, Alexandria 92867 Sheboygan Reggie 7

Damrow, Danielle 92868 Sheboygan Abbys Red 8

Hacker, Tori 92710 Ozaukee Tango 9

Burke, Mackenzie 92496 Ozaukee Josie 10



Lot 31 - Flag Race, Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Tutor, Maggie 92077 Bayfield Twister 1

Stolp, Stacy 92897 Taylor Mercedes 2

Heilman, Maclaine 92472 Lacrosse Diesel 3

McBride, Madison 92473 Lacrosse Echo 4

Lucas, Reagan 92490 Marquette Not Quite Legal 5

McWilliams, Mackenzie 92465 Kenosha Missy 6

Novitski, Piper 92863 Shawano Jax 7

Naylor, Brooke 92395 Dodge Penny 8

Vinger, Kristina 92287 Iowa JJ 9

Lot 32 - Flag Race, Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Enystrom, Wyatt 92888 St. Croix Bubbles 1

Pritzlaff, Jessy 92878 Sheboygan Lucy 2

Calnin, Kennedy 92488 Marquette Shaken Lollipop 3

Wallner, Vallery 92883 Sheboygan Meeko 4

Harmeyer, Nicole 92871 Sheboygan Pip 5

Donskey, Taylor 92491 Monroe Poco Spicy Sadie 6

Lot 33 - Flag Race, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Lese, Payten 92476 Langlade Tequilla 1

Reed, Becca 92706 Walworth Rose 2

Brandner, Alyssa 92894 Taylor Bling 3

Nowak, Danica 92469 Kewaunee Patches 4

Beyer, Lindsay 92467 Kewaunee Skeeter 5

Bauer, Hannah 92687 Pepin Miss Rona Pine 6

Bichel, Brandy 92711 Washington Reflect Back Jack 7

Hacker, Tori 92710 Ozaukee Tango 8

Connors, Landen 92204 Douglas Cash 9

Rice, Ella 92479 Lincoln Breaker 10



Lot 34 - Plug, Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Heilman, Maclaine 92472 Lacrosse Diesel 1

Stolp, Stacy 92897 Taylor Mercedes 2

Bauer, Marty 92474 Langlade Aulet 3

Tutor, Maggie 92077 Bayfield Twister 4

Novitski, Piper 92863 Shawano Jax 5

Lucas, Reagan 92490 Marquette Not Quite Legal 6

McWilliams, Mackenzie 92465 Kenosha Missy 7

Anderson, Charley 92466 Kewaunee Doc Bravo Peppy 8

McBride, Madison 92473 Lacrosse Echo 9

Strieter, Abby 92447 Dodge Docs Smokin Sista 10

Lot 35 - Plug,  Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Kwak, Madison 92889 St. Croix Star 1

Enystrom, Wyatt 92888 St. Croix Bubbles 2

Donskey, Taylor 92491 Monroe Poco Spicy Sadie 3

Powers, Rebekah 92861 Rock Tuff 4

Drost, Ben 92070 Barron Lacey 5

Beltran, Austin 92866 Sheboygan Toby 6

Pritzlaff, Jessy 92878 Sheboygan Lucy 7

Wallner, Vallery 92883 Sheboygan Meeko 8

Albrecht, Shaunna 92865 Sheboygan D O French Kiss 9

Wittenberg, Halie 92885 Sheboygan Kipper 10

Lot 36 - Plug,  Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Bichel, Brandy 92711 Washington Reflect Back Jack 1

Rice, Ella 92479 Lincoln Breaker 2

Bauer, Hannah 92687 Pepin Miss Rona Pine 3

Wagie, Karli 92463 Jefferson Zip 4

Boenisch, Alexandria 92867 Sheboygan Reggie 5

Reed, Becca 92706 Walworth Rose 6

Nowak, Danica 92469 Kewaunee Patches 7

Brandner, Alyssa 92894 Taylor Bling 8

Emery, Quinn 92690 Pierce Luna 9

Hacker, Tori 92710 Ozaukee Tango 10



Lot 37 - LT Special, Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Tutor, Maggie 92077 Bayfield Twister 1

Heilman, Maclaine 92472 Lacrosse Diesel 2

Novitski, Piper 92863 Shawano Jax 3

Bauer, Marty 92474 Langlade Aulet 4

Gahagan, Russell 92870 Sheboygan Pumpkin 5

Anderson, Charley 92466 Kewaunee Doc Bravo Peppy 6

Lucas, Reagan 92490 Marquette Not Quite Legal 7

Stolp, Stacy 92897 Taylor Mercedes 8

McBride, Madison 92473 Lacrosse Echo 9

Vinger, Kristina 92287 Iowa JJ 10

Lot 38 - LT Special, Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing
Enystrom, Wyatt 92888 St. Croix Bubbles 1

Donskey, Taylor 92491 Monroe Poco Spicy Sadie 2

Drost, Ben 92070 Barron Lacey 3

Kwak, Madison 92889 St. Croix Star 4

Powers, Rebekah 92861 Rock Tuff 5

Albrecht, Shaunna 92865 Sheboygan D O French Kiss 6

Wittenberg, Halie 92885 Sheboygan Kipper 7

Beltran, Austin 92866 Sheboygan Toby 8

Calnin, Kennedy 92488 Marquette Shaken Lollipop 9

Pritzlaff, Jessy 92878 Sheboygan Lucy 10

Lot 39 - LT Special, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Bauer, Hannah 92687 Pepin Miss Rona Pine 1

Bichel, Brandy 92711 Washington Reflect Back Jack 2

Rice, Ella 92479 Lincoln Breaker 3

Reed, Becca 92706 Walworth Rose 4

Boenisch, Alexandria 92867 Sheboygan Reggie 5

Nowak, Danica 92469 Kewaunee Patches 6

Beyer, Lindsay 92467 Kewaunee Skeeter 7

Hacker, Tori 92710 Ozaukee Tango 8

Damrow, Danielle 92868 Sheboygan Abbys Red 9

Siemers, Emma 92858 Racine Bella 10



Lot 40 - Key Race,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Tutor, Maggie 92077 Bayfield Twister 1

Novitski, Piper 92863 Shawano Jax 2

Lenzner, Lauren 92475 Langlade Crowned Charm 3

Gahagan, Russell 92870 Sheboygan Pumpkin 4

Heilman, Maclaine 92472 Lacrosse Diesel 5

Lucas, Reagan 92490 Marquette Not Quite Legal 6

Anderson, Charley 92466 Kewaunee Doc Bravo Peppy 7

McWilliams, Mackenzie 92465 Kenosha Missy 8

McBride, Madison 92473 Lacrosse Echo 9

Naylor, Brooke 92395 Dodge Penny 10

Lot 41 - Key Race, Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Kwak, Madison 92889 St. Croix Star 1

Enystrom, Wyatt 92888 St. Croix Bubbles 2

Albrecht, Shaunna 92865 Sheboygan D O French Kiss 3

Drost, Ben 92070 Barron Lacey 4

Wittenberg, Halie 92885 Sheboygan Kipper 5

Pritzlaff, Jessy 92878 Sheboygan Lucy 6

Beltran, Austin 92866 Sheboygan Toby 7

Donskey, Taylor 92491 Monroe Poco Spicy Sadie 8

Calnin, Kennedy 92488 Marquette Shaken Lollipop 9

Linneman, Kalynn 92855 Racine Kade 10

Lot 42 - Key Race, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Placing

Bichel, Brandy 92711 Washington Reflect Back Jack 1

Rice, Ella 92479 Lincoln Breaker 2

Bauer, Hannah 92687 Pepin Miss Rona Pine 3

Reed, Becca 92706 Walworth Rose 4

Boenisch, Alexandria 92867 Sheboygan Reggie 5

Hacker, Tori 92710 Ozaukee Tango 6

Nowak, Danica 92469 Kewaunee Patches 7

Lese, Payten 92476 Langlade Tequilla 8

Siemers, Emma 92858 Racine Bella 9

Damrow, Danielle 92868 Sheboygan Abbys Red 10


